
 

 
WJEC MEDIA STUDIES 

IMPORTANT DATES 2024-2025 
 

Monday 10 March GCSE Internal Assessment Mark Input System (IAMIS) opens for NEA 
marks to be submitted 

Tuesday 1 April AS/A2 Internal Assessment Mark Input System (IAMIS) opens for NEA 
marks to be submitted 

Monday 28 April GCSE Recommended NEA mark submission deadline 

Monday 5 May GCSE NEA Submission Deadline 
Samples must be uploaded to IAMIS BY this date. 

Thursday 8 May AS/A2 Recommended NEA mark submission deadline 

Thursday 15 May AS/A2 NEA Submission Deadline  
Samples must be uploaded to IAMIS BY this date. 

Wednesday 14 May pm GCSE Unit 1 Examination 

Tuesday 13 May pm AS Unit 1 Examination 

Monday 19 May pm A2 Unit 3 Examination 

Thursday 22 May pm GCSE Unit 2 Examination 

Thursday 14 August AS/A2 AS/A2 Results 

Thursday 21 August GCSE GCSE Results 

 

 
Please see our Key Dates & Timetables webpage for the most up-to-date information. 

https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/key-dates-and-timetables/#tab_0

